

INSTALLATION MANUAL



Apply Thread Lock to all Screws

Parts Included: Qty.

- (1) Right Support 1
- (2) Left Support 1
- (3) Front Skid Plate 1
- (4) M2.5x5 CSS Screw 4
- #BRASFH2505
- (5) M3x14 CSS Screw 2
- #BRASFH3014
- (6) Shackle Retainer 2
- (7) Shackle Mount 2
- (8) Shackle 2
- (9) Shackle Pin 2
- (10) M2.5x6 RS Screw 2
- #BRASBH2506
- (11) M3x8 RS Screw 2
- #BRASBH3008

